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LANDESLIGA WEST - SCHNITTLISTE FRUHJAHR 2024

Name
FEHR Bjorn
HAZIBAR Michael
SCHUSTER Stefan
KOCH Dietmar
GSCHWENDNER Franz
PLONER Mario
DALLAPOZZA Manfred
SCHWARZ Klaus
KIRCHLECHNER Andreas
NIEDERMEIER Sebastian
HAUSEGGER Andrea
SCHLITZER Peter
UGGOWITZER Werner
RITSCH Andreas
GSTREIN Manuel
FALKNER Moritz
HAZIBAR Johann
TONET Leandro
GFALL Christian
KAPPACHER Michael
GUGGENBICHLER Michael
VOLLGRUBER Roland
RIEF Norbert
GREDLER Peter
NOSIG Helga
BIRNBAUMER Simon
KOPPELSTATTER Julius
SCHOPF Lidwina
SCHOPF Daniel
NOSIG Edmund
MEINSCHAD Alfred
PERNTER Fritz
BIRNBAUMER Manuel
DIEWALD Stefan
WEISKOPF Fabian
LANGER Astrid
HACKER Josef

DZEBRIC Petar
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U60
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U60
U60
U60
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U50
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Wertung: mindestens 4 Spiele

Verein
SC BREITENWANG
SC BREITENWANG
SV Innsbruck
SC BREITENWANG
SKC Stadtmagistrat Innsbruck
SVG Tyrol
SKC Stadtmagistrat Innsbruck
KC Rietz
17138/ TV Schwaz 1857
SC BREITENWANG
17154 / KV SCHWAZ
SV Innsbruck
SV Innsbruck
SVG Tyrol
ESV Landeck
KSK Raiffeisen Otztal
SC BREITENWANG
TV Schwaz 1857
ESV Landeck
SVG Tyrol
KC Rietz
SKC Stadtmagistrat Innsbruck
SKC Stadtmagistrat Innsbruck
KC Rietz
KSK Raiffeisen Otztal
ESV Landeck
SV Innsbruck
KSK Raiffeisen Otztal
SVG Tyrol
KSK Raiffeisen Otztal
KC Rietz
TV Schwaz 1857
ESV Landeck
KC Rietz
ESV Landeck
SKC Stadtmagistrat Innsbruck
TV Schwaz 1857

TV Schwaz 1857

Heim

547.75

537.50

543.75

530.50

526.00

526.25

522.50

512.25

508.00

513.75

520.25

510.50

519.00

498.25

539.00

517.00

494.50

502.75

511.50

484.50

504.00

542.00

498.33

527.50

508.75

497.33

517.00

505.75

497.00

489.50

487.00

544.50

515.00

493.00

485.00

459.50

449.00

468.33

Spiele
4

2

Gast

567.50

547.00

524.67

536.67

532.75

515.67

516.25

522.00

528.50

517.00

501.00

516.67

508.25

526.25

483.33

501.50

518.67

514.00

505.33

517.25

505.67

495.25

509.67

479.00

494.33

504.00

480.50

483.50

493.33

486.67

485.25

453.50

473.00

477.00

453.00

510.00

486.00

446.33

Spiele
4

2

Gesamt

557.63

542.25

535.57

533.14

529.38

521.71

519.38

516.43

516.20

515.38

513.83

513.14

512.86

512.25

511.17

509.25

509.00

508.38

507.80

506.33

504.83

504.60

504.00

503.25

502.57

500.00

498.75

498.33

495.17

488.29

486.13

483.83

481.40

481.00

477.00

469.60

463.80

457.33

Spiele
8

4



